
Aブロック

1 - 3 9 - 1 9 - 2

3 - 1 15 - 0 8 - 1

7

1 - 9 0 - 15 2 - 2

2 - 9 1 - 8 2 - 2

Bブロック

11 - 3 8 - 3 4 - 0

3 - 11 1 - 10 1 - 5

3 - 8 10 - 1 2 - 0

0 - 4 5 - 1 0 - 2

順位決定戦 最終順位

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

北見リトルパ
イオニア・網
走ノースス
ターズ合同

安平ギャロッ
プ

月寒ストロン
ガー・札幌キ
ングスターズ
合同

旭川サンリ
バーズ

4 8

812

札幌星置ケッ
ターズ

札幌イーグル
ス

Aブロック4位

月寒ストロンガー・札幌キングスターズ合同 苫小牧ジェッツ

札幌イーグルス旭川サンリバーズ

北見リトルパイオニア・網走ノーススターズ合同 札幌星置ケッターズ

中標津アイスブレッツ

Bブロック1位Aブロック1位

Bブロック2位Aブロック2位

Bブロック3位Aブロック3位

Bブロック4位

5

得点失点順位

×

×

6

15

中標津アイス
ブレッツ

苫小牧ジェッ
ツ

2

分 負

1135

1

2

0

3

北見リトルパ
イオニア・網走
ノーススター
ズ合同

3

2

4

16

1

3

0

0

安平ギャロッ
プ

320

0

0

順位

旭川サンリ
バーズ

月寒ストロン
ガー・札幌キ
ングスターズ
合同

5

239

0 26
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結　果

勝 分 負 POINT得点失点

○○×

△× ×

××

○

0

426

2619610

3195121

31210

12269003

79

519

3

2

○○

△

札幌星置ケッ
ターズ

札幌イーグル
ス

中標津アイス
ブレッツ

苫小牧ジェッ
ツ

10

○

○ ×

○

12 4

7vs.0

× ×

○○○

×

8vs.3

6vs.2

6vs.5

111

安平ギャロップ

1026

安平ギャロップ

中標津アイスブレッツ

北見リトルパイオニア・網
走ノーススターズ合同

旭川サンリバーズ

札幌イーグルス

苫小牧ジェッツ

16

15

14

13
月寒ストロンガー・札幌
キングスターズ合同

札幌星置ケッターズ

6 9

7

POINT


